
 FAMILY POOL SCHEDULE 
 MONDAY 

 3/31 
 TUESDAY 

 4/1 
 WEDNESDAY 

 4/2 
 THURSDAY 

 4/3 
 FRIDAY 

 4/4 
 SATURDAY 

 4/5 
 SUNDAY 

 4/6 
 OPEN SWIM 
 (LARGE SLIDES AND 
 SPLASH 
 PLAYGROUND) 

 12:00P-7:00P  12:00P-7:00P  12:00P-7:00P  12:00P-7:00P  12:00P-7:00P  12:00P-5:00P  12:00P-3:30P 

 WATER VORTEX 
 (OPEN TO ALL AGES) 

 1:00P-4:00P 
 5:00P-7:00P 

 1:00P-4:00P 
 5:00P-7:00P 

 1:00P-4:00P 
 5:00P-7:00P 

 1:00P-4:00P 
 5:00P-7:00P 

 1:00P-4:00P 
 5:00P-7:00P  1:00P-5:00P  12:00P-3:30P 

 WATER WALKING 
 (ADULTS ONLY) 

 12:00P-1:00P 
 4:00P-5:00P 

 12:00P-1:00P 
 4:00P-5:00P 

 12:00P-1:00P 
 4:00P-5:00P 

 12:00P-1:00P 
 4:00P-5:00P 

 12:00P-1:00P 
 4:00P-5:00P  12:00P-1:00P 

 GROUP 
 SWIM LESSONS 

 No Group 
 Lessons 

 No Group 
 Lessons 

 No Group 
 Lessons 

 No Group 
 Lessons  —-------  No Group 

 Lessons  —------- 

 DAY OUT OF 
 SCHOOL  12:00P-3:00P  12:00P-3:00P  12:00P-3:00P  12:00P-3:00P  12:00P-3:00P 

 LAP POOL SCHEDULE 
 MONDAY 

 3/31 
 TUESDAY 

 4/1 
 WEDNESDAY 

 4/2 
 THURSDAY 

 4/3 
 FRIDAY 

 4/4 
 SATURDAY 

 4/5 
 SUNDAY 

 4/6 

 LAP SWIM  5:00A-9:00P  5:00A-9:00P  5:00A-9:00P  5:00A-9:00P  5:00A-9:00P  6:00A-5:30P  7:00A-3:30P 

 OPEN SWIM  9:00A-9:00P  10:00A-9:00P  10:30A-9:00P  9:00A-9:00P  9:30A-9:00P  9:00A-5:30P  9:00A-3:30P 

 GROUP SWIM 
 LESSONS 

 No Group 
 Lessons 

 No Group 
 Lessons 

 No Group 
 Lessons 

 No Group 
 Lessons  —-------  No Group 

 Lessons  —------- 

 WATER FITNESS 

 5A-6A & 6A-7A 
 Master’s Swim 

 ____________ 
 9:00A-9:45A 

 Water Fitness by 
 Janet 

 9:30A-10:15A 
 Water Fitness by 

 Rhonda 

 5A-6A & 6A-7A 
 Master’s Swim 

 8:30A-9:15A 
 Water Fitness by 

 Rhonda 



C.W. AVERY FAMILY YMCA POOL SCHEDULE
3/31/2025-4/06/2025

Monday 3/31/25 Tuesday 4/1/25 Wednesday 4/2/25 Thursday 4/3/25 Friday 4/4/25 Saturday 4/5/25 Sunday 4/6/25
L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

POOL
ACTIVITY

KEY

Open Swim Swim Lessons

Lap Swim Water Fitness

Jets Swim Team H S Swim

Lap Swim 15+

Please note: Lap swimmers will need to share lanes.  Schedule is subject to change due to special events, and at lifeguard discretion.


