## SWIMMING FURTHER FASTER



## SPRING BREAK 2025: Monday, March 31st – Sunday, April 6th

		FAMILY POOL SCHEDULE													
	MONDAY 3/31	TUESDAY 4/1	WEDNESDAY 4/2	THURSDAY 4/3	FRIDAY 4/4	SATURDAY 4/5	SUNDAY 4/6	MON MARCH 31ST - SAT APRIL 6TH.							
OPEN SWIM (LARGE SLIDES AND SPLASH PLAYGROUND)	12:00P-7:00P	12:00P-7:00P	12:00P-7:00P	12:00P-7:00P	12:00P-7:00P	12:00P-5:00P	12:00P-3:30P	Day out of School Mon March 31st - Fri April 4th 12P-3P.							
WATER VORTEX (OPEN TO ALL AGES)	1:00P-4:00P 5:00P-7:00P	1:00P-4:00P 5:00P-7:00P	1:00P-4:00P 5:00P-7:00P	1:00P-4:00P 5:00P-7:00P	1:00P-4:00P 5:00P-7:00P	1:00P-5:00P	12:00P-3:30P	EXPECT HIGHER VOLUME IN FAMILY							
WATER WALKING (ADULTS ONLY)	12:00P-1:00P 4:00P-5:00P	12:00P-1:00P 4:00P-5:00P	12:00P-1:00P 4:00P-5:00P	12:00P-1:00P 4:00P-5:00P	12:00P-1:00P 4:00P-5:00P	12:00P-1:00P		POOL.							
GROUP SWIM LESSONS	No Group Lessons	No Group Lessons	No Group Lessons	No Group Lessons	<b>—</b>	No Group Lessons	<u> </u>	Day out of School Monday April 7th							
DAY OUT OF SCHOOL	12:00P-3:00P	12:00P-3:00P	12:00P-3:00P	12:00P-3:00P	12:00P-3:00P			9:30A-12P. EXPECT HIGHER VOLUME IN LAP POOL.							
				POOL SCHE											
	MONDAY 3/31	TUESDAY 4/1	WEDNESDAY 4/2	THURSDAY 4/3	FRIDAY 4/4	SATURDAY 4/5	SUNDAY 4/6	Adaptive Water Fitness Sunday April							
LAP SWIM	5:00A-9:00P	5:00A-9:00P	5:00A-9:00P	5:00A-9:00P	5:00A-9:00P	6:00A-5:30P	7:00A-3:30P	6th 11A-12P. Registration is							
OPEN SWIM	9:00A-9:00P	10:00A-9:00P	10:30A-9:00P	9:00A-9:00P	9:30A-9:00P	9:00A-5:30P	9:00A-3:30P	required.							
GROUP SWIM LESSONS	No Group Lessons	No Group Lessons	No Group Lessons	No Group Lessons	—	No Group Lessons	—	Please review the lap lane pool usage schedule to							
WATER FITNESS		5A-6A & 6A-7A Master's Swim 9:00A-9:45A Water Fitness by Janet	9:30A-10:15A Water Fitness by Rhonda	5A-6A & 6A-7A Master's Swim	8:30A-9:15A Water Fitness by Rhonda			determine lane availability during high volume times.							



## C.W. AVERY FAMILY YMCA POOL SCHEDULE 3/31/2025-4/06/2025

		Mo	nday	y 3,	/31/	/25			1	ues	day	y 4,	/1/2	25			We	dnes	day	y 4/2	2/2	5		Tł	nurs	sday	y 4/	3/2	25			Fri	day	4/4	/2	5		S	atu	rday	4/	5/2	5			Sun	day	4/6	5/25	
	L1	L2	L3 L	4 L	5 L(	6 L.	7 L8	L1	L2	2 L3	L4	L5	5 L6	L7	L8	L1	L2	L3   L	.4 L	.5 L(	5 L7	7 L8	L1	L2	L3	L4	L5	L6	L7   L	8 L	.1 L	2 L3	3 L4	L5	L6	L7 L	8 L	1 L2	2 L3	L4	L5	L6	L7   L	.8 L	.1 L2	2 L3	6 L4	L5	L6 L	.7 L8
5:00 AM															· · · · · ·				•••••					 						•••																				
6:00 AM																			••••											••• •••	• • • • • • •						··· ···			++ ++										
7:00 AM																																																· · · · · · ·		
8:00 AM																																								+ +										
9:00 AM																																																		
10:00 AM																																																		
11:00 AM																																																		
12:00 PM																																				·····														
1:00 PM															 																																			
2:00 PM																																																		
3:00 PM																																							-								••••••	•••••	•••••	
4:00 PM																																															PO CTI			
5:00 PM																																				·····				++							KE			
6:00 PM																																								Ope	en S	wim	l			Sv	vim L	esso	ons	
7:00 PM																																								Lap	Sw	im					ater I			
8:00 PM																																								Jets		vim <sup>·</sup>	Team	1		ŀ	1.S S	Swi	m	
9:00 PM																																l								NA	V Y					La	p Swi	im 1	5+	

Please note: Lap swimmers will need to share lanes. Schedule is subject to change due to special events, and at lifeguard discretion.